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ře
no

be
z

ho
d

in
ov

é
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ře
d

ro
zl

eh
lé
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vá
ch

za
18

0
ti

sı́
c

d
ol

ar
ů
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rý

m
ěl
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hů
Sl

un
ce

-Z
em

ě
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ké

ja
ko

us
ip

om
ys

ln
ou

os
la

vo
u

vě
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ěl

a
pr

ak
ti

ck
y

na
pr

áz
d

no
.S

na
d

je
d

in
é,

na
co

se
vz

m
oh

la
ko

m
un

it
a

če
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ýc
h

vě
d

ců
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tě

vy
ni

ka
jı́c

ı́p
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vý
m

po
pl

at
nı́

ků
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iš

en
ı́m

po
sk

yt
uj

e
v

so
uč
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ýc

h
os

tr
ov

ec
h.

S
vy

už
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ěz

dá
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šı́
pe

ri
od

ič
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ěl
i

ně
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př

ed
no

st
ně
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té
za

jı́m
av

ýc
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ůž

em
e

vy
ře
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šı́
ch

čl
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př
es

sl
un

eč
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eč
nı́

ho
di

sk
u.

no
u

př
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ně

d
rá
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eč
né
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př
es

sl
u-

ne
čn
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é

př
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úh
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vý
ch

př
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ča
-

so
vé
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eř
in

)
je

na
ús
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vá
nı́

nu
tn

é
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ům

ve
lik

os
ti

M
er

ku
ru

.
D

ne
s

je
to

m
u

na
op

ak
:

pr
ot

ož
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tě

ch
to

je
vů
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vý

-
st

ře
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ěn
ily

sv
é
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rá

zk
u

je
pa

trn
é,
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né
po

-
m

ůc
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vé

,
kd

y
se

ce
n-

tr
ál

nı́
os

a
m

ěs
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aš
ko

lu
jı́

i
od

bo
rn

ı́
pr

ac
ov

nı́
ci

.

�

Sl
ib

ov
an

á
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ěs
ı́c

i(
d

op
or

uč
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ač

át
ek

K
on

ec
D

at
um

úp
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éh
o

D
at

um
M

ax
.f

áz
e

Z
ak

ry
to

�

9.
11

.2
00

3
01

:0
6

01
:3

0
3.

10
.2

00
5

09
:1

5
53

%
4.

5.
20

04
19

:5
2

21
:0

8
29

.3
.2

00
6

10
:4

9
53

%
28

.1
0.

20
04

02
:2

3
03

:4
5

1.
8.

20
08

09
:4

2
23

%
3.

3.
20

07
22

:4
4

23
:5

8
15

.1
.2

01
0

07
:0

6
9

%
21

.2
.2

00
8

03
:0

1
03

:5
1

4.
1.

20
11

09
:2

6
79

%
21

.1
2.

20
10

07
:4

0
08

:5
4

20
.3

.2
01

5
09

:4
6

71
%

15
.6

.2
01

1
19

:2
2

21
:0

2
10

.6
.2

02
1

10
:4

1
14

%
28

.9
.2

01
5

02
:1

1
03

:2
3

25
.1

0.
20

22
11

:0
0

43
%

27
.7

.2
01

8
19

:3
0

21
:1

4
29

.3
.2

02
5

10
:4

7
15

%
21

.1
.2

01
9

04
:4

1
05

:4
3

12
.8

.2
02

6
14

:4
5

89
%

*
m

ax
im

ál
nı́

z
Č
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vě

zd
ář
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ě
a

če
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á-
li

al
e

po
zo

ro
va

-
te

l
d

os
ta

te
čn
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ěs
tı́

a
vy

ba
ve

nı́
,

m
ůž
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né
tě
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vě

nı́
at

-
m

os
fé
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ěs
ı́c

e.
K

ně
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či

zá
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ěn

ı́
m

ůž
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ěs

ı́c
z

ob
lo

hy
ne

zm
iz

ı́
úp
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ěn

ı́d
o-

ch
áz

ı́č
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há

ze
jı́c

ı́z
em

sk
ou

at
-

m
os

fé
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čn
ém

u
vý
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ůž

em
e

po
zo

ro
va

tz
at

m
ěn
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lň
ku

.
Je

to
si

ce
pě
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ě

ty
to

pe
ri

od
y

se
jd

ou
,s

e
na

zý
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ož
ni

la
př
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vš

em
je

nu
tn

é
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lý
ko

to
uč
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vý

st
up

u
m

ěs
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ěs
ı́c

;
29

,5
30

59
d

ne
).

V
yp

oč
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čı́

sl
o)

.J
e-

li
M

ěs
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ěn
ı́S

lu
nc

e,
je

zř
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é

ja
ko

čá
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né
na

př
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ěz
d

a
vy

ch
áz

ı́
již
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ě

př
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